Annexure - 4

Bhoomika Media Initiative Private Limited; CIRP commenced on 28.05.2025;
List of creditors as on 10.09.2025
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Detail of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of any

A t Wheth Amaunt of mutual dues, Amount of claim not Amount of claim under
. moun ether N . . s .
S.No.| Name of Creditor Date‘ of Amount claimed /‘\mount‘of Nature of claim | covered by | related % of voting share in contlr?gent that may be set admitted verification Remarks, if any
receipt claim admitted coc claim
guarantee | party off
1 |SRG Fincap 30.06.2025 % 2,436,100.00 Z0.00 E‘;Z’?f:' 20,00 No, 0.00%, 2.0.00 2.0.00 % 2,436,100.00) 20,00
Dinesh Chandra 25.07.2025 Financial Discrepancy Memo has been raised on
2 |Dwivedi HUF % 100,000.00 % 0.00 . 0.00 No| 0.00%| 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 % 100,000.00|29.07.2025 and reminder mail has been
Creditor
done on 07.08.2025
3 |Par Credit & Capitall 55 57 2025 % 670,563.00| % 607,187.00| nancia! % .0.00 No 0.00% % .0.00 % .0.00 % 63,376.00 20.00
Limited Creditor
3 Total % 3,206,663.00( % 607,187.00 % 0.00 0.00% % 0.00 % 0.00 % 2,499,476.00 % 100,000.00
Note :

1. As per Regulation 14 of IBC 2016-

Where the amount claimed by a creditor is not precise due to any contingency or other reason, the interim resolution professional or the resolution professional, as the case may be, shall make the best estimate of the amount of the claim based on the information available with him. The]
interim resolution professional or the resolution professional, as the case may be, shall revise the amounts of claims admitted, including the estimates of claims made under sub regulation (1), as soon as may be practicable, when he comes across additional information warranting such|

revision.

2. The claims if not submitted in appropriate claim form have been provisionally admitted at notional amount of Rs. 1.

3. Claims have been provisionally admitted by IRP on the basis of records / documents submitted by the creditors, as the updated books of accounts of the Corporate Debtor are still not made available to IRP.

4. The claims where admitted are subject to further revision/substantiation/modification on the basis of any additional information / evidence / clarification which may be received subsequently and which warrant such revision/substantiation/modification.

5. Information / evidence / clarification may also be pending from Operational Creditor/Management/Employees for the claims under further verification.




